May 27 2024 (16:18) India Rail Info

Bandra Terminus - Jabalpur Special Fare SF Special/02133 - SF - WCR
ST/Surat to UJN/Ujjain Junction
8h 2m - 487 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 17:15 3 |1 0 37 |4 |WR
2 BVI Borivali 17:45 17:48 3m (8 |1 18 |70 |18 |WR
3 VAPI  |Vapi 19:47 19:49 2m |1 |1 157 |68 |27 |WR
4 ST Surat 21:13 21:18 5Sm |1 |1 252 |78 |59 |WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 22:58 23:08 10m (0 |1 382 |63 (36 [WR
6 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 03:18 03:23 5m |0 |2 642 |50 |[494 |WR
7 UJN |Ujjain Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |0 |2 739 |55 [492 |WR
8 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 08:35 08:37 2m |0 |2 912 |27 |[519 |WCR
9 |[BPL Bhopal junction 09:00 09:10 10m |0 |2 |922 |68 |405 |WCR
10 |NDPM |Narmadapuram 10:15 10:17 2m |2 |2 996 |20 |303 |[WCR
(Hoshangabad)
11 |ET Itarsi Junction 11:10 11:25 15m |4 (2 1014 (67 [329 |WCR
12 |PPI Pipariya 12:25 12:27 2m |1 |2 1081 |89 |335 [WCR
13 |NU Narsinghpur 13:30 13:32 2m (1 |2 1175 |52 |364 |WCR
14 |/BP Jabalpur 15:10 0 |2 1259 |- 411 |WCR

May 27 2024 (16:18) https://indiarailinfo.com




